

Return to Retail (R2R) Incentive Program Application Form

R2R Retailer Information

R2R Retailer Name:		
Address:		
City/Province:		Postal Code:
Phone Number:		Fax Number:
Contact Name:		
Email Address:		
Hours of Operation:		
HST/GST Number:		
RQO-verified Processor:		
Data sensitive products?		
If data- sensitive products such as CPUs, Notebook Computers and Tower Computer, private information due to theft or misplacement in the process of being shipped to the		not be responsible for any loss of products, sensitive data or
EPRA is not responsible or liable for any hazardous material clean- up due to inappr	ropriate or insufficient packaging or dan	nage incurred during transportation Persponsibility for
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer.	op all of analytic on packaging of all	nage incurrea auring transportation. Responsibility for
	nd that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the l	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer. By signing below, I confirm that all the above statements are accurate a materials directly shipped to the Recycler. I also understand that once a	and that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the I tly shipped to the Recycler.	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer. By signing below, I confirm that all the above statements are accurate a materials directly shipped to the Recycler. I also understand that once a will have to be used in all documents accompanying the materials direct	and that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the I tly shipped to the Recycler.	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of R2R Retailer, will be assigned a Generator Code that Date:
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer. By signing below, I confirm that all the above statements are accurate a materials directly shipped to the Recycler. I also understand that once i will have to be used in all documents accompanying the materials direct R2R Retailer's Signature:	nd that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the I tly shipped to the Recycler. Terry Greene, Program Di P. O. Box 14133, Manuels Conception Bay South, NL	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of R2R Retailer, will be assigned a Generator Code that Date: irrector Station Main A1W 1A0
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer. By signing below, I confirm that all the above statements are accurate a materials directly shipped to the Recycler. I also understand that once i will have to be used in all documents accompanying the materials direct R2R Retailer's Signature:	nd that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the I tly shipped to the Recycler. Terry Greene, Program Di P. O. Box 14133, Manuels Conception Bay South, NL	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of R2R Retailer, will be assigned a Generator Code that Date:
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer. By signing below, I confirm that all the above statements are accurate a materials directly shipped to the Recycler. I also understand that once to will have to be used in all documents accompanying the materials direct R2R Retailer's Signature: Once the application is complete, please forward by mail or email to <u>Terry Greene, Program Director, NL</u>	nd that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the I tly shipped to the Recycler. Terry Greene, Program Di P. O. Box 14133, Manuels Conception Bay South, NL	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of R2R Retailer, will be assigned a Generator Code that Date:
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer. By signing below, I confirm that all the above statements are accurate a materials directly shipped to the Recycler. I also understand that once a will have to be used in all documents accompanying the materials direct R2R Retailer's Signature: Once the application is complete, please forward by mail or email to Terry Greene, Program Director, NL To Be Completed by EPRA Generator Name:	nd that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the I tly shipped to the Recycler. Terry Greene, Program Di P. O. Box 14133, Manuels Conception Bay South, NL	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of R2R Retailer, will be assigned a Generator Code that Date:
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer. By signing below, I confirm that all the above statements are accurate a materials directly shipped to the Recycler. I also understand that once i will have to be used in all documents accompanying the materials direct R2R Retailer's Signature: Conce the application is complete, please forward by mail or email to Terry Greene, Program Director, NL To Be Completed by EPRA Generator Name: Generator Code:	nd that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the I tly shipped to the Recycler. Terry Greene, Program Di P. O. Box 14133, Manuels Conception Bay South, NL	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of R2R Retailer, will be assigned a Generator Code that Date:
transportation and/or hazardous material clean- up remains with the R2R Retailer. By signing below, I confirm that all the above statements are accurate a materials directly shipped to the Recycler. I also understand that once i will have to be used in all documents accompanying the materials direct R2R Retailer's Signature:	nd that I, the R2R Retailer, agree my application is approved I, the I tly shipped to the Recycler. Terry Greene, Program Di P. O. Box 14133, Manuels Conception Bay South, NL	to accept all responsibility for the transportation of R2R Retailer, will be assigned a Generator Code that Date: irrector Station Main A1W 1A0